ALLTRADE

RENTALS INC.

RENTALS SALES SERVICE

416-798-6600

Personnel Lifts

Articulating Z2™ Booms
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Telehandlers Telescopic S™ Booms Material Lifts

EVERYTHING YOU NEED TO GET THE JOB DONE
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| SELF-PROPELLED SCISSORS @ |

SELF-PROPELLED SCISSO

MODEL
NUMBER
GS1930/5J3219
(S2032/5J3220
GS2632/5J3226
(GS2646/5J4626
(GS3246/SJ4632
GS2668RT
(GS3268RT/SJ6832RT
GS3390RT
GS4069RT
SJ8841RT
GS4390RT
GS5390RT

WORKING
HEIGHT

25’
26’
32’
32’
38’
32’
38
39’
46’
A7
49’
59’

LIFT
CAPACITY
500 LBS.
500 LBS.
500 LBS.
1000 LBS.
700 LBS.
1250 LBS.
1000 LBS.
2500 LBS.
800 LBS.
1000 LBS.
1500 LBS.
1500 LBS.

APPROX.

WEIGHT

2702 LBS.
3574 LBS.
4413 LBS.
4413 LBS.
5211 LBS.
6737 LBS.
8084 LBS.

12085 LBS.
11110 LBS.
10880 LBS.
14761 LBS.
16616 LBS.

STOWED DIMENSIONS
H” x L” x W”
79 x 72 x 30
80 x 96 x 32
75 x 96 x 32
66 x 96 x 73
71x71x46
91.5x 105 x 68
72 x 105 x 68
79.75 x 161 x 90
82 x 90 x 69
87.5x 139 x 87
88.75x 192 x 90
97.25 x 192 x 90

GTH™ HIGH REACH ROUGH TERRAIN TELEHANDLERS

MODEL
NUMBER
GTH-5519 19’
GTH-6622 22'5”

GTH-844 44

GTH-1056 56'10”

LIFTING
HEIGHT

LIFT
CAPACITY

5500 LBS.
6600 LBS.
8000 LBS.
10000 LBS.

APPROX.
WEIGHT

9820 LBS.

13157 LBS.
22500 LBS.
30000 LBS.

STOWED DIMENSIONS
H!l X L” x W”
76 x15x 71
83 x185x79
107 x 240 x 102
102 x 252 x 102

RENTALS ¢« SALES - SERVICE
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ARTICULATING Z™ BOOMS

PLATFORM

MODEL WORKING LIFT APPROX.  STOWED DIMENSIONS  DIMENSIONS
NUMBER HEIGHT CAPACITY WEIGHT H” x L x W” L”xw”
Z30/20N DC 36’ 500 LBS. 14170 LBS. 78.5 x 138 x 47 30 x 47
734/22 DC 40'6” 500 LBS. 11000 LBS. 79 x 161 x 68 30 x 56
Z34/22N DC 40'6” 500 LBS. 11400 LBS. 79 x 165 x 58 30 x 56
734/22 1C 4010” 500 LBS. 15230 LBS. 81 x 166 x 68 30 x 56
Z40/23N 46’5” 500 LBS. 10450 LBS. 78 x 257 x 59 30 x 56
745/25J DC 51'8” 500 LBS. 16300 LBS. 79x 269 x 70.3 30x72
Z45/25J 1C2WD 522" 500 LBS. 14300 LBS. 83 x 269 x 90 30x72
745/25J IC 4WD 522" 500 LBS. 14500 LBS. 83 x 269 x 90 30x72
760/34 IC 4WD 66'4” 500 LBS. 22520 LBS. 106 x 321 x 97 30 x 96
Z80/60 IC 4WD 84’ 500 LBS. 37500 LBS. 118 x 444 x 98 30 x 96
Z135/70IC 4WD 141’ 500 LBS. 44900 LBS. 121 x 509 x 97 30 x 96

STICK S™ BOOMS
WORKING LIFT APPROX.  STOWED DIMENSIONS PLATFORM
HEIGHT CAPACITY WEIGHT H” x L” x W” DIMENSIONS-L”xW”
51 500 LBS. 14790 LBS. 98 x 334 x 90
n 500 LBS. 22270 LBS. 107 x 374 x 98
91’ 500 LBS. 38000 LBS. 110 x 480 x 98

131°2” 500 LBS. 44640 LBS. 121 x 561 x 98

RENTALS ¢« SALES - SERVICE
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PERSONNEL LIFTS

MODEL WORKING LIFT APPROX.  STOWED DIMENSIONS  PLATFORM

NUMBER HEIGHT  CAPACITY WEIGHT H” x L x W” DIMENSIONS-L”xW”
18’ 500 LBS. 1581 LBS. 62 x 52 x 29.5 Standard-35 x 29.5
2177 500 LBS. 2130 LBS. 70.3 x 54 x 30 Standard-36.8 x 27
26’ 350 LBS. 2451 LBS. 78 x 53 x 31.5 Standard-35 x 29.5
35'6” 350 LBS. 867 LBS. 78 x 53 x 29 Standard-27 x 26

MATERIAL LIFTS

MODEL LIFTING LIFT APPROX. STOWED DIMENSIONS
NUMBER HEIGHT CAPACITY WEIGHT H” x L” x W”

GL-8 10’5” 400 LBS. 132 LBS. 67.5x12x25

GL-10 11'8” 350 LBS. 132 LBS. 67.5x12x25

GL-12 13'9.5” 350 LBS. 132 LBS. 67.5x12x25

SLC-18 186" 650 LBS. 650 LBS. 9x34x31.5

SLC-24 24 650 LBS. 650 LBS. 9x34x31.5

RENTALS - SALES * SERVICE
89 Heart Lake Road, South ¢ Brampton, Ontario L6W 3K1 ATRO05

Tel 416.798.6600 ¢ Fax 905.460.1597 « www.alltraderentals.com



KELLY:

KABINETS

ONLY AT

Floté:

WHAT IS IT?
It's a managed service that keeps your people working by
having what they need close at hand when they need it.

HOW DOES IT WORK?

Together we will assess your job and tailor a service that fits
your situation. We will supply our standard Kelly Kabinet
or any of a number of storage containers available from us.
We’'ll arrange a set up date and customize an inventory list
to your exact specifications. We will produce the restocking
order, place the order, deliver it and put it away all at a
savings to you.

WHAT ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE?

We stock thousands of items from fasteners and safety
supplies to cutting tools & strut. We'll customize your list to
meet your needs.

WHAT DOES THE SERVICE COSTS?
NOTHING! THE SERVICE IS FREE.

The cost of products delivered through the Kelly Kabinet
Inventory Maintenance System is the same as if you
called and ordered it yourself. There are no hidden charges
for delivery, goods or service.

WHAT ARE THE BENEFITS?

Control. The Kelly Kabinet is locked. You control the keys.
The restocking orders are approved by you.

The Kelly Kabinet will keep your job running by having the
items you need, when you need them and will reduce
clerical work by your jobsite staff. Return unused items for
full credit, and we’ll handle that for you as well, so there’s
less clean up at the end of the job.

KELLY:

KABINETS

VAUGHAN e b A CONDON

- - Mississauga, ON L5T 1J6 London, ON N6E 1K4
160 Bass Pro Mills Drive T: 416.798.4881 F: 905.670.8053 T: 519.668.5470 F: 519.668.4687
Vaughan, ON L4K OA7 sales@fasteninghouse.com london@fasteninghouse.com

T: 905.669.7448 WINDSOR OTTAWA

F: 905.669.7453

3839 Walker Road 2676 Lancaster Road

. Windsor, ON N8W 3T1 Ottawa, ON K1B 4T7
Toll Free: 1.800.668.6636 T: 519.966.4966 F: 519.966.6269 T: 613.733.4544 F: 613.733.6045

vaughan@fasteninghouse.com windsor@fasteninghouse.com ottawa@fasteninghouse.com
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