

RENTALS · SALES · SERVICE

416-798-6600









Articulating ZTM Booms



Telehandlers



Telescopic S™ Booms



Material Lifts



ALL TRADE RENTALS INC.







MODEL Number	WORKING Height	LIFT Capacity	APPROX. WEIGHT	STOWED DIMENSIONS H" x L" x W"	
GS1930/SJ3219	25'	500 LBS.	2702 LBS.	79 x 72 x 30	
GS2032/SJ3220	26'	500 LBS.	3574 LBS.	80 x 96 x 32	
GS2632/SJ3226	32'	500 LBS.	4413 LBS.	75 x 96 x 32	
GS2646/SJ4626	32'	1000 LBS.	4413 LBS.	66 x 96 x 73	
GS3246/SJ4632	38'	700 LBS.	5211 LBS.	71 x 71 x 46	
GS2668RT	32'	1250 LBS.	6737 LBS.	91.5 x 105 x 68	
GS3268RT/SJ6832RT	38'	1000 LBS.	8084 LBS.	72 x 105 x 68	
GS3390RT	39'	2500 LBS.	12085 LBS.	79.75 x 161 x 90	
GS4069RT	46'	800 LBS.	11110 LBS.	82 x 90 x 69	
SJ8841RT	47'	1000 LBS.	10880 LBS.	87.5 x 139 x 87	
GS4390RT	49'	1500 LBS.	14761 LBS.	88.75 x 192 x 90	
GS5390RT	59'	1500 LBS.	16616 LBS.	97.25 x 192 x 90	





GTH™ HIGH REACH ROUGH TERRAIN TELEHANDLERS

MODEL Number	LIFTING HEIGHT	LIFT Capacity	APPROX. WEIGHT	STOWED DIMENSIONS H" x L" x W"
GTH-5519	19'	5500 LBS.	9820 LBS.	76 x 15 x 71
GTH-6622	22'5"	6600 LBS.	13157 LBS.	83 x 185 x 79
GTH-844	44'	8000 LBS.	22500 LBS.	107 x 240 x 102
GTH-1056	56'10"	10000 LBS.	30000 LBS.	102 x 252 x 102



ALL TRADE RENTALS INC.





ARTICULATING Z™ BOOMS

MODEL Number	WORKING HEIGHT	LIFT CAPACITY	APPROX. WEIGHT	STOWED DIMENSIONS H" x L" x W"	PLATFORM DIMENSIONS L"xw"
Z30/20N DC	36'	500 LBS.	14170 LBS.	78.5 x 138 x 47	30 x 47
Z34/22 DC	40'6"	500 LBS.	11000 LBS.	79 x 161 x 68	30 x 56
Z34/22N DC	40'6"	500 LBS.	11400 LBS.	79 x 165 x 58	30 x 56
Z34/22 IC	40'10"	500 LBS.	15230 LBS.	81 x 166 x 68	30 x 56
Z40/23N	46'5"	500 LBS.	10450 LBS.	78 x 257 x 59	30 x 56
Z45/25J DC	51'8"	500 LBS.	16300 LBS.	79 x 269 x 70.3	30 x 72
Z45/25J IC 2WD	52'2"	500 LBS.	14300 LBS.	83 x 269 x 90	30 x 72
Z45/25J IC 4WD	52'2"	500 LBS.	14500 LBS.	83 x 269 x 90	30 x 72
Z60/34 IC 4WD	66'4"	500 LBS.	22520 LBS.	106 x 321 x 97	30 x 96
Z80/60 IC 4WD	84'	500 LBS.	37500 LBS.	118 x 444 x 98	30 x 96
Z135/70 IC 4WD	141'	500 LBS.	44900 LBS.	121 x 509 x 97	30 x 96





ALL TRADE RENTALS INC.





PERSONNEL LIFTS

MODEL Number	WORKING Height	LIFT Capacity	APPROX. WEIGHT	STOWED DIMENSIONS H" x L" x W"	PLATFORM DIMENSIONS-L"xW"
GR12	18'	500 LBS.	1581 LBS.	62 x 52 x 29.5	Standard-35 x 29.5
SJ16	21'7"	500 LBS.	2130 LBS.	70.3 x 54 x 30	Standard-36.8 x 27
GR20	26'	350 LBS.	2451 LBS.	78 x 53 x 31.5	Standard-35 x 29.5
AWP-30S	35'6"	350 LBS.	867 LBS.	78 x 53 x 29	Standard-27 x 26





MATERIAL LIFTS

MODEL Number	LIFTING Height	LIFT Capacity	APPROX. WEIGHT	STOWED DIMENSION: H" x L" x W"
GL-8	10'5"	400 LBS.	132 LBS.	67.5 x 12 x 25
GL-10	11'8"	350 LBS.	132 LBS.	67.5 x 12 x 25
GL-12	13'9.5"	350 LBS.	132 LBS.	67.5 x 12 x 25
SLC-18	18'6"	650 LBS.	650 LBS.	9 x 34 x 31.5
SLC-24	24'	650 LBS.	650 LBS.	9 x 34 x 31.5



RENTALS . SALES . SERVICE



WHAT IS IT?

It's a managed service that keeps your people working by having what they need close at hand when they need it.

HOW DOES IT WORK?

Together we will assess your job and tailor a service that fits your situation. We will supply our standard **Kelly Kabinet** or any of a number of storage containers available from us. We'll arrange a set up date and customize an inventory list to your exact specifications. We will produce the restocking order, place the order, deliver it and put it away all at a savings to you.

INVENTORY MAINTENANCE SYSTEM

ONLY AT OUSE

WHAT ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE?

We stock thousands of items from fasteners and safety supplies to cutting tools & strut. We'll customize your list to meet your needs.

WHAT DOES THE SERVICE COSTS?

NOTHING! THE SERVICE IS FREE.

The cost of products delivered through the Kelly Kabinet Inventory Maintenance System is the same as if you called and ordered it yourself. There are no hidden charges for delivery, goods or service.

WHAT ARE THE BENEFITS?

Control. The **Kelly Kabinet** is locked. You control the keys. The restocking orders are approved by you.

The Kelly Kabinet will keep your job running by having the items you need, when you need them and will reduce clerical work by your jobsite staff. Return unused items for full credit, and we'll handle that for you as well, so there's less clean up at the end of the job.



VAUGHAN

160 Bass Pro Mills Drive Vaughan, ON L4K 0A7 T: 905.669.7448 F: 905.669.7453

Toll Free: 1.800.668.6636 vaughan@fasteninghouse.com

MISSISSAUGA

1135 Meyerside Drive Mississauga, ON L5T 1J6 T: 416.798.4881 F: 905.670.8053 sales@fasteninghouse.com

WINDSOR

3839 Walker Road Windsor, ON N8W 3T1 T: 519.966.4966 F: 519.966.6269 windsor@fasteninghouse.com

LONDON

475 Newbold Street London, ON N6E 1K4 T: 519.668.5470 F: 519.668.4687 Iondon@fasteninghouse.com

OTTAWA

2676 Lancaster Road Ottawa, ON K1B 4T7 T: 613.733.4544 F: 613.733.6045 ottawa@fasteninghouse.com